3. Advertising and Rental Fees. Owner agrees to pay directly to publication(s) or venues the fees 
of all public advertisements or in relation to conferences and events. 

VII. FEE 

The total fee for Basic Services provided under this Task Order is seventy thousand ninety-three 
dollars ($70,093). 

A worksheet showing the fee and level of effort by task is included in Attachment A. 

VIII. PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

This scope and schedule start on January 1, 2026, with anticipated completion on or before 
December 31, 2026. 

IX. DOCUMENTS INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE AND ATTACHMENTS